Description

Steel rigid structure.

Mechanical welded steel drum with flanges allowing a secure fastening

of the wire rope.

Mechanical parts machined and protected by cataphoresis.

HUCHEZ

PRIMO Winch 300 kg, 3- phase

Art nr.1PRIMO303BT

Simple lifting and pulling/hauling operations
Intermediate operating factor

Boat hauling

Lifting doors, hatches

Freight lifts
Traps opening
Theatre applications

Swimming pool roofs

Specifications

Artnr.
Weight, net

WLL

Single phase 230 V motor brake with permanent capacitor - 50 Hz lifting

type. P=1.1 kW. Class F. IP 54 Protection.

Low voltage control assuring user protection against electric risks.
Up-down pendant control with emergency stop, cable 3 m long.
Reducer in oil bath with helical gears.

Limit switch as standard, very easy to adjust and extremely reliable.
Options: rope-press roller and grooved drum.

Lifting speed, layer 1
Wire diameter
Lifting speed
Engine power

Max wire length
Number of layers
FEM Group

Standard

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping
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Electric winch 500 kg. Economical range subject to the same quality standard
as the TRBoxter range.

TPRIMO303BT
35.0 kg

300 kg

7,5

5mm

9,1

0,75

48 m

1Cm

EN 14492-1
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