SVERO

HUCHEZ

PRIMO Winch 300 kg, 3- phase

Art nr.1PRIM0303BT

Electric winch 500 kg. Economical range subject to the same quality standard as the TRBoxter range.

Use:

- Simple lifting and pulling/hauling operations
- Intermediate operating factor
- · Boat hauling
- Lifting doors, hatches
- Freight lifts
- Traps opening
- Theatre applications
- Swimming pool roofs

Description

- · Steel rigid structure.
- Mechanical welded steel drum with flanges allowing a secure fastening of the wire rope.
- Mechanical parts machined and protected by cataphoresis.
- Single phase 230 V motor brake with permanent capacitor 50 Hz lifting type. P = 1.1 kW. Class F. IP 54 Protection.
- Low voltage control assuring user protection against electric risks.
- Up-down pendant control with emergency stop, cable 3 m long.
- Reducer in oil bath with helical gears.
- Limit switch as standard, very easy to adjust and extremely reliable.
- Options: rope-press roller and grooved drum.

Specifications

Art nr.	1PRIMO303BT
Weight, net	35.0 kg
WLL	300 kg
Lifting speed, layer 1	7,5
Wire diameter	5 mm
Lifting speed	9,1
Engine power	0,75
Max wire length	48 m
Number of layers	3
FEM Group	1Cm
Standard	EN 14492-1

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com